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Semester:  Fall 2021 Prepared by:  Office of Institutional Research

--------------------------------------------------------------------
The following may help understand the data in this report.

1.) Value labels for Question 1:
5 = Very Fast; 4 = Fast; 3 = Just about right; 2 = Slow; 1 = Very slow

Value labels for Questions 2-13:
5 = Strongly Agree; 4 = Agree; 3 = Somewhat Agree; 2 = Disagree; 1 = Strongly Disagree

Value labels for Question 14:
5 = Excellent; 4 = Good; 3 = Fair; 2 = Poor; 1 = Very poor

2.) The responses to the open-ended questions appear at the end of the report.
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Theodora Andreolas
 

SPECIAL EVENT PUBLICITY (72602)
No. of responses = 4

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Student Evaluation of TeachingStudent Evaluation of Teaching

1.1. Rate the pace at which the course material was
taught.

Very slowVery fast n=4
av.=3
dev.=0

1.2 The course goals and grading procedures were
clear.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=5
dev.=0

1.3 Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were
graded fairly.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.4 This course increased my understanding of the
subject matter.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.5 This course increased my ability to think critically. Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.6 The course presentation (lectures/activities, etc.)
was well organized.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=5
dev.=0

1.7 The instructor's presentations were clear and
understandable.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.8 The instructor conveyed interest and enthusiasm
in the subject matter.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=5
dev.=0
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1.9 The instructor answered my questions. Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.10 The instructor was available for extra help. Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.5
dev.=1

1.11a The instructor provided feedback on my
assignments and/or examinations.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.5
dev.=1

1.11b If so, the feedback was provided in the time
frame communicated by the instructor.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.12a The instructor made efforts to include me in the
course.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=5
dev.=0

1.12b The instructor made clear where I might find
support if I needed help of any kind.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.13 I would recommend this instructor to other
students.

Strongly DisagreeStrongly Agree n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5

1.14 Rate this professor's teaching. Very poorExcellent n=4
av.=4.75
dev.=0.5



Theodora Andreolas, SPECIAL EVENT PUBLICITY

01/12/2022 Class Climate Evaluation Page 4

Profile
Subunit: UG Collins College of Professional Studies
Name of the instructor: Theodora Andreolas
Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

SPECIAL EVENT PUBLICITY

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Student Evaluation of TeachingStudent Evaluation of Teaching

1.1. Rate the pace at which the course material was
taught.

Very fast Very slow
n=4 av.=3.00 md=3.00 dev.=0.00

1.2 The course goals and grading procedures were
clear.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=5.00 md=5.00 dev.=0.00

1.3 Tests, papers, and/or other assignments were
graded fairly.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.4 This course increased my understanding of the
subject matter.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.5 This course increased my ability to think
critically.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.6 The course presentation (lectures/activities,
etc.) was well organized.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=5.00 md=5.00 dev.=0.00

1.7 The instructor's presentations were clear and
understandable.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.8 The instructor conveyed interest and
enthusiasm in the subject matter.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=5.00 md=5.00 dev.=0.00

1.9 The instructor answered my questions. Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.10 The instructor was available for extra help. Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=1.00

1.11a The instructor provided feedback on my
assignments and/or examinations.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=1.00

1.11b If so, the feedback was provided in the time
frame communicated by the instructor.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.12a The instructor made efforts to include me in
the course.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=5.00 md=5.00 dev.=0.00

1.12b The instructor made clear where I might find
support if I needed help of any kind.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.13 I would recommend this instructor to other
students.

Strongly Agree Strongly
Disagree n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

1.14 Rate this professor's teaching. Excellent Very poor
n=4 av.=4.75 md=5.00 dev.=0.50
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Comments ReportComments Report

Student Evaluation of TeachingStudent Evaluation of Teaching

1.15 What was the most beneficial part of this course?

Learning the intricacies of putting together special events.

The class is very engaging and interactive which is the best way to solidify the information in students' minds.

This course is about an industry I want to go into, so I found it really helpful.

1.16 What was the least beneficial part of this course?

I wouldn't say there is anything that wasn't beneficial

Nothing. I found every part of this course interesting.

n/a

1.17 What improvements would you suggest your instructor make in this course?

I really liked this course, it was paced just right and I was never bored.

Maybe if attending an event and discussing how it went using what we learned in class

n/a


